55
SPIROTRAP®
PARTICLE AND DIRT SEPARATORS
Energy saving
Safe, high-powered
magnet
High-efficient
dirt separation

flow
rate
[m3/h]
 Nom.
flow
rate
[l/s]
Dp at
nom.
flow
[kPa]
Volume
[ltr]
Weight
[kg]
BE050LM 50 60,3 471 159 260 341 121 >75 330 > 50 Rp1 (F) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 8,0
BE050FM 50 60,3 471 159 350 341 121 >75 330 > 50 Rp1 (F) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 13,0
BE065LM 65 76,1 471 159 260 333 129 >75 330 > 50 Rp1 (F) 20,00 5,56 2,9 5,0 8,0
BE065FM 65 76,1 471 159 350 333 129 >75 330 > 50 Rp1 (F) 20,00 5,56 2,9 5,0 14,0
BE080LM 80 88,9 576 219 370 424 148 >100 370 > 50 Rp1 (F) 27,00 7,50 3,1 17,0 16,0
BE080FM 80 88,9 576 219 470 424 148 >100 370 > 50 Rp1 (F) 27,00 7,50 3,1 17,0 24,0
BE100LM 100 114,3 576 219 370 412 160 >100 370 > 50 Rp1 (F) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 16,0
BE100FM 100 114,3 576 219 475 412 160 >100 370 > 50 Rp1 (F) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 25,0
BE125LM 125 139,7 798 324 525 605 193 >100 540 > 50 Rp1 (F) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 47,0
BE125FM 125 139,7 798 324 635 605 193 >100 540 > 50 Rp1 (F) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 58,0
BE150LM 150 168,3 798 324 525 591 207 >100 540 > 50 Rp1 (F) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 48,0
BE150FM 150 168,3 798 324 635 591 207 >100 540 > 50 Rp1 (F) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 61,0
BE200FM 200 219,1 1.063 406 775 773 280 >100 700 > 50 Rp1 (F) 180,00 50,00 5,8 105,0 107,0
BE250FM 250 273,0 1.265 508 890 896 364 >100 750 > 50 Rp2 (F) 288,00 80,00 7,0 210,0 162,0
BE300FM 300 323,9 1.492 610 1.005 1.058 426 >100 900 > 50 Rp2 (F) 405,00 112,50 7,8 350,0 261,0
A

flow
rate
[m3/h]
 Nom.
flow
rate
[l/s]
Dp at
nom.
flow
[kPa]
Volume
[ltr]
Weight
[kg]
BE050L 50 60,3 390 159 260 270 121 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 9,0
BE050F 50 60,3 390 159 350 270 121 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 13,0
BE065L 65 76,1 390 159 260 260 129 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 20,00 5,56 2,7 5,0 9,0
BE065F 65 76,1 390 159 350 260 129 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 20,00 5,56 2,7 5,0 15,0
BE080L 80 88,9 500 219 370 355 148 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 27,00 7,50 2,9 17,0 17,0
BE080F 80 88,9 500 219 470 355 148 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 27,00 7,50 2,9 17,0 25,0
BE100L 100 114,3 500 219 370 345 160 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 17,0
BE100F 100 114,3 500 219 475 345 160 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 26,0
BE125L 125 139,7 670 324 525 475 193 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 41,0
BE125F 125 139,7 670 324 635 475 193 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 54,0
BE150L 150 168,3 670 324 525 460 207 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 42,0
BE150F 150 168,3 670 324 635 460 207 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 56,0
BE200F 200 219,1 900 406 775 615 280 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 180,00 50,00 5,8 105,0 105,0
BE250F 250 273,0 1.165 508 890 800 364 > 200 > 50 Rp2 (F) 288,00 80,00 6,9 210,0 170,0
BE300F 300 323,9 1.380 610 1.005 955 426 > 200 > 50 Rp2 (F) 405,00 112,50 7,7 350,0 252,0
Products in the range are

flow
rate
[m3/h]
 Nom.
flow
rate
[l/s]
Dp at
nom.
flow
[kPa]
Volume
[ltr]
Weight
[kg]
BF050L 50 60,3 390 159 260 285 270 121 > 350 > 50 Rp1 (F) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 28,0
BF050F 50 60,3 390 159 350 285 270 121 > 350 > 50 Rp1 (F) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 33,0
BF065L 65 76,1 390 159 260 285 260 129 > 350 > 50 Rp1 (F) 20,00 5,56 2,7 5,0 28,0
BF065F 65 76,1 390 159 350 285 260 129 > 350 > 50 Rp1 (F) 20,00 5,56 2,7 5,0 34,0
BF080L 80 88,9 500 219 370 340 355 148 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 27,00 7,50 2,9 17,0 40,0
BF080F 80 88,9 500 219 470 340 355 148 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 27,00 7,50 2,9 17,0 48,0
BF100L 100 114,3 500 219 370 340 345 160 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 40,0
BF100F 100 114,3 500 219 475 340 345 160 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 50,0
BF125L 125 139,7 670 324 525 460 475 193 > 600 > 50 Rp1 (F) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 90,0
BF125F 125 139,7 670 324 635 460 475 193 > 600 > 50 Rp1 (F) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 103,0
BF150L 150 168,3 670 324 525 460 460 207 > 600 > 50 Rp1 (F) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 90,0
BF150F 150 168,3 670 324 635 460 460 207 > 600 > 50 Rp1 (F) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 106,0
BF200F 200 219,1 900 406 775 580 615 280 > 900 > 50 Rp1 (F) 180,00 50,00 5,8 105,0 195,0
BF250F 250 273,0 1.165 508 890 715 800 364 >1,100 > 50 Rp2 (F) 288,00 80,00 6,9 210,0 319,0
BF300F 300 323,9 1.380 610 1.005 840 955 426 >1,300 > 50 Rp2 (F) 405,00 112,50 7,7 350,0 499,0
61We reserve the rights for changes.

flow
rate
[m3/h]
 Nom.
flow
rate
[l/s]
Dp at
nom.
flow
[kPa]
Volume
[ltr]
Weight
[kg]
HE050L 50 60,3 550 159 260 430 121 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 25,00 6,94 11,7 7,0 12,0
HE050F 50 60,3 550 159 350 430 121 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 25,00 6,94 11,7 7,0 17,0
HE065L 65 76,1 550 159 260 420 129 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 40,00 11,11 11,9 7,0 12,0
HE065F 65 76,1 550 159 350 420 129 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 40,00 11,11 11,9 7,0 18,0
HE080L 80 88,9 700 219 370 550 148 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 54,00 15,00 12,4 25,0 23,0
HE080F 80 88,9 700 219 470 550 148 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 54,00 15,00 12,4 25,0 31,0
HE100L 100 114,3 700 219 370 540 160 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 94,00 26,11 14,7 25,0 24,0
HE100F 100 114,3 700 219 475 540 160 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 94,00 26,11 14,7 25,0 33,0
HE125L 125 139,7 950 324 525 755 193 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 144,00 40,00 16,9 75,0 58,0
HE125F 125 139,7 950 324 635 755 193 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 144,00 40,00 16,9 75,0 71,0
HE150L 150 168,3 950 324 525 740 207 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 215,00 59,72 19,2 75,0 59,0
HE150F 150 168,3 950 324 635 740 207 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 215,00 59,72 19,2 75,0 73,0
HE200F 200 219,1 1.240 406 775 955 280 > 200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 360,00 100,00 23,4 150,0 136,0
HE250F 250 273,0 1.670 508 890 1.300 364 > 200 > 50 Rp2 (F) 575,00 159,72 27,5 300,0 213,0
HE300F 300 323,9 1.980 610 1.005 1.550 426 > 200 > 50 Rp2 (F) 810,00 225,00 31,2 500,0 393,0
Products in the range are

flow
rate
[m3/h]
 Nom.
flow
rate
[l/s]
Dp at
nom.
flow
[kPa]
Volume
[ltr]
Weight
[kg]
HF050L 50 60,3 550 159 260 285 430 121 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 25,00 6,94 11,7 7,0 30,0
HF050F 50 60,3 550 159 350 285 430 121 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 25,00 6,94 11,7 7,0 35,0
HF065L 65 76,1 550 159 260 285 420 129 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 40,00 11,11 11,9 7,0 30,0
HF065F 65 76,1 550 159 350 285 420 129 > 500 > 50 Rp1 (F) 40,00 11,11 11,9 7,0 36,0
HF080L 80 88,9 700 219 370 340 550 148 > 700 > 50 Rp1 (F) 54,00 15,00 12,4 25,0 50,0
HF080F 80 88,9 700 219 470 340 550 148 > 700 > 50 Rp1 (F) 54,00 15,00 12,4 25,0 58,0
HF100L 100 114,3 700 219 370 340 540 160 > 700 > 50 Rp1 (F) 94,00 26,11 14,7 25,0 50,0
HF100F 100 114,3 700 219 475 340 540 160 > 700 > 50 Rp1 (F) 94,00 26,11 14,7 25,0 60,0
HF125L 125 139,7 950 324 525 460 755 193 > 900 > 50 Rp1 (F) 144,00 40,00 16,9 75,0 110,0
HF125F 125 139,7 950 324 635 460 755 193 > 900 > 50 Rp1 (F) 144,00 40,00 16,9 75,0 123,0
HF150L 150 168,3 950 324 525 460 740 207 > 900 > 50 Rp1 (F) 215,00 59,72 19,2 75,0 110,0
HF150F 150 168,3 950 324 635 460 740 207 > 900 > 50 Rp1 (F) 215,00 59,72 19,2 75,0 126,0
HF200F 200 219,1 1.240 406 775 580 955 280 > 1.200 > 50 Rp1 (F) 360,00 100,00 23,4 150,0 225,0
HF250F 250 273,0 1.670 508 890 715 1.300 364 > 1.600 > 50 Rp2 (F) 575,00 159,72 27,5 300,0 380,0
HF300F 300 323,9 1.980 610 1.005 840 1.550 426 > 1.900 > 50 Rp2 (F) 810,00 225,00 31,2 500,0 599,0